
Edgewater Yacht Club 
2014 Club Race Schedule 

Date Day Fixed Mark Drop Mark Fixed Mark Drop Mark
18-May Sun Practice Practice tbd tbd
21-May Wed Practice Practice tbd tbd
25-May Sun Club Race Club Race PHRF Ensign
26-May Mon Claire Memorial
28-May Wed Club Race Club Race T-Ten J-22

1-Jun Sun Club Race Club Race JAM T-Ten
4-Jun Wed Club Race Club Race PHRF Highlander
7-Jun Sat JAM Regatta
8-Jun Sun Club Race Club Race NCWSA Dragon

11-Jun Wed Club Race Club Race JAM J-24
15-Jun Sun CRW - No Club Race CRW - No Club Race
18-Jun Wed CRW - No Club Race CRW - No Club Race
22-Jun Sun CRW - No Club Race CRW - No Club Race
25-Jun Wed Club Race Club Race T-Ten J-70
29-Jun Sun Club Race Club Race JAM J-22

2-Jul Wed Club Race Club Race PHRF J-70
4-Jul Fri Nash Memorial
6-Jul Sun Club Race Club Race JAM NCWSA
9-Jul Wed Club Race Club Race NCWSA Highlander

13-Jul Sun Club Race Club Race JAM J-70
16-Jul Wed Club Race Club Race PHRF J-22
20-Jul Sun Club Race Club Race JAM Highlander
23-Jul Wed Club Race Club Race PHRF Dragon
27-Jul Sun Club Race Club Race NCWSA Ensign
30-Jul Wed Club Race (Deepwater) Club Race JAM J-24

3-Aug Sun Club Race Club Race PHRF J-70
6-Aug Wed Club Race Club Race JAM J-22

10-Aug Sun Club Race (Gay Games) Club Race (Gay Games) PHRF Highlander
13-Aug Wed Club Race (Gay Games) Club Race (Gay Games) T-Ten T-Ten
17-Aug Sun Club Race Club Race NCWSA J-24
20-Aug Wed Club Race Club Race PHRF J-70
24-Aug Sun Club Race Club Race JAM J-22
27-Aug Wed Club Race Club Race T-Ten Highlander
31-Aug Sun Club Race Club Race PHRF NCWSA

1-Sep Mon Club Race Club Race JAM J-70
3-Sep Wed Club Race Club Race PHRF J-22
6-Sep Sat NCWSA Regatta
7-Sep Sun Club Race Club Race NCWSA Ensign

10-Sep Wed Club Race Club Race T-Ten J-70
13-Sep Sat Cleveland Cup
14-Sep Sun Club Race Club Race JAM T-Ten
21-Sep Sun Club Race Club Race PHRF Highlander
28-Sep Sun Club Race* Club Race NCWSA J-22

4-Oct Sat Sea Dog/Van Newberry
5-Oct Sun Final Gun

9 - 12 Oct US Sailing Championship of Champions

* Note RC Duty is subject to change based upon needs of fleets. 
**Beer and Dogs at Pavilion - Fleet Captain Sponsored

Event RC Duty

Revised: 11/14/13 - TY (revised dates); 12/21/13 - TY (changes based on FC meeting); 1/9/10 - TY(revised RC duty) 1/10/14 TY (revised RC duty); 
1/12/14 - TY (added NCWSA Regatta); BOT approved 1/27/14


